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WELCOME TO THE  
5TH ANNUAL  
NEW JERSEY  
CANNABIS CONVENTION
Thank you for joining us at the 5th annual New Jersey  
Cannabis Convention, the largest gathering of the cannabis  
industry in the state. Our mission here, as it is at every one of our 
events, remains the same: bring the cannabis community together 
so it can grow and prosper through education, collaboration  
and communication. NECANN is excited to help grow the cannabis 
industry in New Jersey. 

Since 2015, NECANN has provided locally-focused and organized 
cannabis conventions. Through the tireless efforts of so many 
members of the cann-activist community, we’ve seen tremendous 
progress towards normalization of cannabis & hemp use which 
now includes full adult-use legalization in New Jersey. As you 
walk through the convention you’ll see and hear proof of progress 
everywhere, whether it’s visiting the exhibitors or listening to one 
of the many speakers educating us all weekend long. 

As always, we are grateful for the support of the exhibitors,  
sponsors, speakers, and attendees who make these great events 
possible. Your support is what drives our conventions and  
the industry as a whole—thank you for letting us be a part of 
something special!

NECANN Founder,

Marc Shepard





S P O N S O R S

Presenting
Ozone and Simply Herb Brands

Platinum
MPX NJ

Programming
Fler 

Apehex

Gold
Weiner Law

Lanyard
The Clear

Badge & Bag
Nova Farms

WiFi 
Highopes

Event Partner 
420NJEvents

Longview Strategic
NJCBA 

Blunt Brunch 
Smart Cannabis

NJCTA

OUR SPONSORS
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S H OW  FAQ

Can I register to attend at the venue?   
YES, $45 single-day ticket, $65 for two days, 
CASH ONLY. The AC Convention Center has 
multiple ATM locations on site.
Box office opens at 9:30am both days.

Do I need a medical marijuana card  
to attend? NO.

Are pets allowed?
NO. Only registered service animals  
are allowed.

Is there an age requirement? YES. 21+, 
unless accompanied by parent/guardian.

Do I have to register my child to attend?    
NO. Children under 18 accompanied by a 
parent do not need a ticket.

Is my ticket transferable? YES.  
To transfer a ticket please email kris@necann.
com with the name and email address of the 
person you’d like to transfer your ticket to.

What is the refund policy? 
All tickets are non-refundable.

Can I bring a bag/backpack?  
YES. Atlantic City Convention Center security 
reserves the right to search all bags/backpacks 
and may refuse any bag to be allowed in. 
NECANN will store rejected bags at the  
registration desk. Food, beverages, and  
weapons are not allowed in the venue, please 
see Atlantic City Convention Center website  
for full details: https://meetac.com/

Is this event handicap accessible? YES.

Can I leave and re-enter? 
YES, attendees may leave and re-enter as 
often as they wish, but MUST have their 
show-badge for re-admittance.  You will not be 
allowed back in without a show-badge.

Will food and beverages be available  
for purchase? YES. There will be  
concessions with lunch options/beverages  
on site and restaurants nearby.

Does my convention ticket include  
admission to the speaker program? YES.

Will Cannabis be available at the show?  
NO. Absolutely no cannabis of any kind can  
be sold or distributed at the Atlantic City 
Convention Center.

Is Cannabis use allowed onsite? 
NO. All New Jersey laws regarding cannabis 
use in public are in effect; no displaying,  
smoking/vaping/consuming cannabis  
anywhere on Atlantic City Convention  
Center property.

Can I take pictures/video?
NO. Videotaping of speakers/programming is 
not allowed in ANY speaker session. Pictures  
& videotaping are allowed on the exhibit  
floor, but you should get permission before 
photographing/filming people directly.  
NECANN & the Atlantic City Convention Center 
reserve the right to restrict/deny photography/
video recording in any area, at any time, at  
their sole discretion.

SHOW DATES & HOURS 
Friday, September 6, 10:00 AM – 4:00 PM
Saturday, September 7, 10:00 AM – 4:00 PM

SOCIAL MEDIA   #NECANN24 is the official hashtag for the event.
NECANN SOCIAL MEDIA CHANNELS
        necannacon            ne_cann            necanncon            bit.ly/necannyoutube

FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS

2024 NEW JERSEY  
CANNABIS  
CONVENTION
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Servicing the cannabis industry since 2016,
we are an award-winning consultancy

assisting clients in:

• Licensing

• Project Management

• Resource & Partnership Acquisitions

• Strategic Asset Buy/Sell Support

• Facility Design & Planning

• Construction Management

• Operational Consulting

info@longviewstrategic.com

Sign up for our
newsletter & check

out our events by
scanning the QR Code!
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S H OW  FAQE X H I B I TO R S

EXHIBITOR LIST A–Z

AC LEEF

Accounting Buds, LLC

Accounting for Green

Activate Payments

Affinity Federal Credit Union

Agri-Kind

All Weather Insulated Panels

Amoretti

Anden

Ansell Law

Apehex Automated  
Pre-Roll Systems

Apex Trading

Atlas Greenhouse

ATM Money Machine

AVS technology

Bango Distribution

Berkshire Bank

Bionova Nutrients

BioTrack Alleaves

Black Mamba Gloves

Boston Clone Company

Boveda Inc.

Brute’s Roots

ButACake

C.U.T - DNA

caleaf tech

California Lightworks

CannaCoverage Insurance  
Services

Cannaplanners

CannaSpyglass

Booth Exhibitor

1144

826

940

716

933

1108

1013

934

1007

1024

1014

1116

810

913

1016

847

819

821

905

723

802

1008

1128

1034

1011

1025

713

1039

818

1020

842

920

1138

1104

714

1022

1133

806

925

908

1002

942

1101

718

823

813

912

935

906

1029

1028

944

800

938

947

907

1042

909

Cannaster Supply LLC

Cannatrol

Cannavibes Dispensary

CannaZip Custom Packaging

Capitol Extracts

Carrot: An All-in-One Platform for  
Ecommerce, Loyalty, Marketing,  
Apps, and Delivery

Catalyst BC

Chem Fresh Inc

Ciaccia CPA

Cilicon

Clade9

Coalition for Medical Marijuana— 
New Jersey, Inc.

Custom Cones USA

Custom420.com

DAG

DIZPOT

Dope CPA

Dual Temp Company, Inc.

EstTech Inc

Faven Lighting and HGV 
Nutrients

Fernway

Financial Resources Federal 
Credit Union

FLER

Fletly Delivery Software

Flowhub

FogCo

Free My Weedman

FreeATMs.net

Booth Exhibitor

Futurola USA LLC

GGs Garden

Greater Purpose

Green Gazebos

Greentank Technologies

Growers House Ag Solutions/ 
CannaCribs

Grön LLC

H.C. Nye Company

Hammerhead Manufacturing 
NJ LLC

Hanwha Vision

Herb’s Supply

High Grass Farms

High Rollers Dispensary

High Society

Higher Breed

Hinton Investigations Inc.

Holistic Solutions

HoneyGrove & HoneyStash  
Dispensaries

HortGrow Solutions LLC

Horticulture Lighting Group

HUB International

Hudson County Community 
College

Humboldt Seed Company

IDIS Americas

iKrusher, Inc.

Inclusion Gourmet d/b/a 
Jersey-Canna

InfraGreen Systems

Juice Joint LLC

914

1141

726

1143

1019

740

1003

919

732

917

918

745

1106

939

719

1123

1132

837

1004

827

1010

1129

811

845

1005

739

936

922

Booth Exhibitor
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E X H I B I TO R S

Booth Exhibitor Booth Exhibitor

840

945

1134

1146

706

1105

829

717

923

1109

1045

1038

734

1100

1047

1126

1018

1124

746

1110

835

844

1122

1000

1027

710

1112

833

Justice Cannabis Co.

Kush Express Wholesale

Legacy Leaf LLC

Legacy to Lifted LLC

Lions Share Creative

Longview Strategic

Mad Man Plant

Meadow

Milwaukee Instruments, Inc.

Minorities For Medical Marijuana

Minority Cannabis Academy

Moja Life

MontcoNORML

MPXNJ

Mudd Brothers

Mudd Packaging

NEC Financial Services

New Jersey Business  
Action Center - Cannabis  
Training Academy

New Jersey Cannabis  
Trade Association

New Jersey CannaBusiness 
Association

New Jersey’s Clean  
Energy Program

Nimbus Cannabis Co.

NJ Leaf

Nova Farms

Novagreen technologies

NuCO2

OGeez! Brands

Organic Mechanics Soil Co.

Ozone / Simply Herb

Panacea Payroll

Paybotic

PayNet Systems LLC

PLANT LIFE COMPANY LLC

PNI HCM

Precious Canna Company

Premo

PreRoll-ER

Pure Genesis LLC

Quality Extractions Group LLC

RIOCOCO

Rove

Sanuvox Technologies

SELECT

Setronics Corp.

Shore Grow, LLC

Simply Pure Trenton

SKK Tech

Smithers Cannabis Testing 
Services Division

Solink

Sorting Robotics

Sriven Labs

Stache Products

Stash House Distributions

Swipeclock

Talaria

TANITA Corporation of America

Taste of Earth LLC

Temeka Group

The Botanist / Superflux

900

703

805

1111

707

724

1043

1044

804

1035

721

741

838

932

825

816

742

1033

1012

711

808

705

743

1127

744

924

1009

1121

839

738

1118

Booth Exhibitor

The Clear

The Healing Side Dispensary

The High Council

The Library of NJ

The Other Side Dispensary

The Trimmer Store

Timeless

Total Grow Control

Trichome Analytical

Trimmr, LLC

TSRgrow

UFCW 360

Underdog Fire and Security

US PAYMENT SERVICE

VALERE Architects

Valley Wellness

Verano

Vicente LLP

VJ Scientific LLC

WECO

Weiner Law Group

Wilson Safe Company

Window Film Depot

Workplace Human  
Capital Management

World Insurance Associates LLC

XRpure

YERRR

1114

843

736

1145

1046

1139

1102

943

820

750

1032

704

722

708

712

728

709

809

807

904

1120

720

926

921

1023

910

1142





NJCANNABISTRADE.ORG

The mission of the NJCTA is to ensure the legal
cannabis marketplace is not only safe, accessible

and affordable but also equitable and just.

The New Jersey
Cannabis Trade
Association is a
Proud NECANN
Sponsor

@njcannabistrade
New Jersey Cannabis
Trade Association

BENEFITS OF NJCTA MEMBERSHIP
A unified voice to policymakers
Stakeholder engagement

Networking opportunities
Joint commitment to policy, advocacy, social equity and justice
initiatives
Shared best practices for onboarding operations and optimizing
business outcomes
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S H OW  FAQ

EXHIBITOR LIST  
BY BOOTH NUMBER

E X H I B I TO R S

Panacea Payroll

UFCW 360

Sorting Robotics

Lions Share Creative

PLANT LIFE COMPANY LLC

US PAYMENT SERVICE

Verano

NuCO2

Smithers Cannabis Testing 
Services Division

VALERE Architects

California Lightworks

Capitol Extracts

Activate Payments

Meadow

Custom420.com

Higher Breed

Wilson Safe Company

Quality Extractions Group LLC

Underdog Fire and Security

Black Mamba Gloves

PNI HCM

Greater Purpose

Valley Wellness

Hammerhead Manufacturing 
NJ LLC

MontcoNORML

The High Council

Temeka Group

Inclusion Gourmet d/b/a 
Jersey-Canna

Growers House Ag Solutions/
CannaCribs

Booth Exhibitor

703

704

705

706

707

708

709

710

711

712

713

714

716

717

718

719

720

721

722

723

724

726

728

732

734

736

738

739

740

741

742

743

744

745

746

750

800

802

804

805

806

807

808

809

810

811

813

816

818

819

820

821

823

825

826

827

829

833

835

RIOCOCO

Shore Grow, LLC

Sriven Labs

Stash House Distributions

High Grass Farms

New Jersey Cannabis  
Trade Association

Trimmr, LLC

FLER

Boston Clone Company

PreRoll-ER

Paybotic

Chem Fresh Inc

VJ Scientific LLC

Solink

Vicente LLP

Atlas Greenhouse

Humboldt Seed Company

DIZPOT

Setronics Corp.

Cannaplanners

Berkshire Bank

Trichome Analytical

Bionova Nutrients

DAG

SELECT

Accounting Buds, LLC

Horticulture Lighting Group

Mad Man Plant

Organic Mechanics Soil Co.

New Jersey’s Clean  
Energy Program

Booth Exhibitor

HoneyGrove & HoneyStash 
Dispensaries

Rove

Taste of Earth LLC

Justice Cannabis Co.

Cannaster Supply LLC

The Healing Side Dispensary

Nimbus Cannabis Co.

IDIS Americas

Bango Distribution

Ozone / Simply Herb

WECO

BioTrack Alleaves

EstTech Inc

FogCo

Cilicon

FreeATMs.net

XRpure

Dope CPA

ATM Money Machine

Futurola USA LLC

Hanwha Vision

Herb’s Supply

H.C. Nye Company

Cannatrol

Workplace Human Capital 
Management

Juice Joint LLC

Milwaukee Instruments, Inc.

Swipeclock

Ciaccia CPA

Window Film Depot

837

838

839

840

842

843

844

845

847

900

904

905

906

907

908

909

910

912

913

914

917

918

919

920

921

922

923

924

925

926

Booth Exhibitor
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E X H I B I TO R S

Booth Exhibitor Booth Exhibitor

932

933

934

935

936

938

939

940

942

943

944

945

947

1000

1002

1003

1004

1005

1007

1008

1009

1010

1011

1012

1013

1014

1016

1018

1019

Sanuvox Technologies

Affinity Federal Credit Union

Amoretti

Dual Temp Company, Inc.

InfraGreen Systems

Fletly Delivery Software

High Society

Accounting for Green

Coalition for Medical  
Marijuana--New Jersey, Inc.

Total Grow Control

Financial Resources Federal 
Credit Union

Kush Express Wholesale

Flowhub

Nova Farms

Clade9

Grön LLC

HortGrow Solutions LLC

iKrusher, Inc.

Anden

Boveda Inc.

Talaria

HUB International

C.U.T - DNA

SKK Tech

All Weather Insulated Panels

Apehex Automated  
Pre-Roll Systems

AVS technology

NEC Financial Services

Greentank Technologies

CannaSpyglass

Carrot: An All-in-One Platform for  
Ecommerce, Loyalty, Marketing,  
Apps, and Delivery

World Insurance Associates LLC

Ansell Law

caleaf tech

Novagreen technologies

Fernway

Faven Lighting and HGV 
Nutrients

TSRgrow

Simply Pure Trenton

ButACake

Pure Genesis LLC

Moja Life

CannaCoverage  
Insurance Services

Free My Weedman

Precious Canna Company

Premo

Minority Cannabis Academy

The Other Side Dispensary

Mudd Brothers

MPXNJ

Custom Cones USA

Timeless

CannaZip Custom Packaging

Longview Strategic

High Rollers Dispensary

Agri-Kind

Minorities For Medical Marijuana

1020

1022

1023

1024

1025

1027

1028

1029

1032

1033

1034

1035

1038

1039

1042

1043

1044

1045

1046

1047

1100

1101

1102

1104

1105

1106

1108

1109

Booth Exhibitor

New Jersey CannaBusiness 
Association

PayNet Systems LLC

OGeez! Brands

The Clear

Apex Trading

The Botanist / Superflux

Weiner Law Group

TANITA Corporation of America

NJ Leaf

Hinton Investigations Inc.

New Jersey Business  
Action Center - Cannabis 
Training Academy

Mudd Packaging

Stache Products

Brute’s Roots

Hudson County  
Community College

Holistic Solutions

Catalyst BC

Legacy Leaf LLC

Cannavibes Dispensary

The Trimmer Store

GGs Garden

YERRR

Green Gazebos

AC LEEF

The Library of NJ

Legacy to Lifted LLC

1110

1111

1112

1114

1116

1118

1120

1121

1122

1123

1124

1126

1127

1128

1129

1132

1133

1134

1138

1139

1141

1142

1143

1144

1145

1146

EXHIBITOR LIST  
BY BOOTH NUMBER
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S H OW  FAQ

2024 NEW JERSEY  
CANNABIS CONVENTION
Atlantic City Convention Center  |  Atlantic City, New Jersey
September 6–7, 2024

S H OW  M A P
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S H OW  FAQS H OW  M A P

2024 NEW JERSEY  
CANNABIS CONVENTION  
PROGRAMMING

10:30a – 11:20a  |  Room 317
Prison Reform
Tia Hamilton
B U S I N E S S  +  R E G U L AT I O N

10:30a – 11:20a  |  Room 318
Bringing Your Brand to New Jersey
Jennifer Cabrera
C U LT I VAT I O N  +  B R A N D S

10:30a – 11:20a  |  Room 319
Securing a Compliant and  
Successful Site
Jake Robbins, Daniel Tropp
N J  CA N N A B I S  I N D U ST RY

11:00a – 12:15p  |  In Back of Expo Floor
Elevating Cannabis Education:  
Bridging Academia and The Industry
Kevin Greene, Jennifer Maden,  
Rob Mejia, Tyrone Russell
N J  CA N N A B I S  I N D U ST RY

11:30a – 12:30p  |  Room 317
Blunt Brunch Meet and Greet
Adelia Carrillo
B U S I N E S S  +  R E G U L AT I O N

11:30a – 12:20p  |  Room 318
Support for Cannabis Businesses 
through Energy Efficiency  
and Renewable Energy Incentives
Greg Reinhert
C U LT I VAT I O N  +  B R A N D S

Friday, September 6, 2024                                                                            

11:30a – 12:20p  |  Room 319
Psychedelics in New Jersey
Joseph Shapiro, Dan McKillne,  
Lisa Goro, Denise Rue
N J  CA N N A B I S  I N D U ST RY

1:00p – 2:00p  |  Room 319
KEYNOTE: Growing Pains:  
New Jersey Cannabis  
Market Evolution
Dharsh Casinathen, Scott Rudder,  
Erica Wright
N J  CA N N A B I S  I N D U ST RY

1:00p – 2:00p  |  In Back of Expo Floor
Breaking Ground: Exploring  
Innovations Shaping The Industry
Matha Figaro, Matthew Lang, Kristin Rogers
CA N N A P R E N E U R

2:00p – 2:50p  |  317
Exclusionary Harvest: Racial  
Capitalism and the Dynamics of  
Power in the Cannabis Industry
Ayoka Nurse
B U S I N E S S  +  R E G U L AT I O N

2:00p – 2:50p  |  318
From Concept to Consumer:  
Building Cannabis Brands  
and Products
James Allen
C U LT I VAT I O N  +  B R A N D S

S C H E D U L E
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S H OW  FAQ

NEW JERSEY
AC  Convention Center

Atlantic City, NJ 
September 6–7, 2024 

MICHIGAN 
DeVos Place

Grand Rapids, MI 
September 20–21, 2024

NEW YORK 
NYS Fairgrounds

Syracuse, NY 
October 25–26, 2024

Fo r  i n f o  o n  ex h i b i t i n g ,  s p o n s o r i n g ,  s p e a k i n g ,  o r  a t t e n d i n g ,  v i s i t :  n e c a n n . c o m

2 0 2 4 - 2 0 2 5  C O N V E N T I O N S

BOSTON 
Hynes Convention Center

Boston, MA 
March 21–22, 2025 

VERMONT 
Champlain Valley Expo

Burlington, VT 
May 2–3, 2025

MARYLAND 
Baltimore Convention Center

Baltimore, MD 
May 2–3, 2025

# 1  C A N N A B I S  C O N V E N T I O N  
S E R I E S  I N  T H E  U S
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NEW JERSEY
AC  Convention Center

Atlantic City, NJ 
September 6–7, 2024 

MICHIGAN 
DeVos Place

Grand Rapids, MI 
September 20–21, 2024

NEW YORK 
NYS Fairgrounds

Syracuse, NY 
October 25–26, 2024

Fo r  i n f o  o n  ex h i b i t i n g ,  s p o n s o r i n g ,  s p e a k i n g ,  o r  a t t e n d i n g ,  v i s i t :  n e c a n n . c o m

2 0 2 4 - 2 0 2 5  C O N V E N T I O N S

BOSTON 
Hynes Convention Center

Boston, MA 
March 21–22, 2025 

VERMONT 
Champlain Valley Expo

Burlington, VT 
May 2–3, 2025

MARYLAND 
Baltimore Convention Center

Baltimore, MD 
May 2–3, 2025

# 1  C A N N A B I S  C O N V E N T I O N  
S E R I E S  I N  T H E  U S

Saturday, September 7, 2024                                                                            

2:00p – 2:50p  |  319
Municipal Outreach and Land Use
Bill Caruso, Gary Catrambone
N J  CA N N A B I S  I N D U ST RY

2:30p – 4:00p  |  In Back of Expo Floor
Blazin’ Trails: Empowering Women 
Entrepreneurs in Cannabis
Dharsh Casinathen, Dru Ledbetter,  
Suzan Nickelson, Precious Osege-Erese, 
Hope Wiseman
CA N N A P R E N E U R

3:00p – 3:50p  |  317
Why Cannabis Education in  
Higher Education Matters
Rob Mejia, Kevin Greene, Jennifer Maden, 
Tyrone Russell
B U S I N E S S  +  R E G U L AT I O N

3:00p – 3:50p  |  318
The New High-light in NJ:  
Alternative Intoxicating  
Cannabinoids
Emily Moore, Todd Johnson,  
David Little, Michael McQueeny
C U LT I VAT I O N  +  B R A N D S

3:00p – 3:50p  |  319
Expanding Markets and  
Federal Changes
Tony Payton, Jon Wachs
N J  CA N N A B I S  I N D U ST RY

10:30a – 11:20a  |  Room 317
Vertical Integration For The  
Little Gal/Guy!
Charles Harris
B U S I N E S S  +  R E G U L AT I O N

10:30a – 11:20a  |  Room 318
Achieving Profitability in the  
Cannabis Industry
Jeff Lair, Tony Pavlakis, Mikhail Sagal
C U LT I VAT I O N  +  B R A N D S

10:30a – 11:20a  |  Room 319
Managing Vendors Effectively
Tony Gallo, Ellie Siegel
N J  CA N N A B I S  I N D U ST RY

12:00p – 1:30p  |  Expo Floor
KEYNOTE: Cultivating Change:  
Advancing Social Equity In Cannabis
Tahir Johnson, Scheril Murray Powell,  
Brendon Robinson, James Jackson
CA N N A P R E N E U R

1:00p – 1:50p  |  317
Creating a Culture of Compliance:  
Tips + Tricks for Navigating NJ’s  
Cannabis Industry
Stephen Pemberton
B U S I N E S S  +  R E G U L AT I O N

1:00p – 1:50p  |  318
The State of Home Grow in  
New Jersey
Evan Nison, Kristen Goedde, Dan Ulloa
C U LT I VAT I O N  +  B R A N D S

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 6 continued...

S H OW  M A PS C H E D U L E



 2 2   |  S E P T E M B E R  6 – 7 ,  2 0 2 4

S C H E D U L E

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 7 continued...

1:00p – 1:50p  |  319
Positioning Partners and  
Moving Money
Sheila Mints, Ellie Siegel
N J  CA N N A B I S  I N D U ST RY

2:00p – 2:50p  |  317
Circumnavigating 280E:  
The Power of ESOPs in the  
Cannabis Industry
Darren Gleeman, Hannah King
B U S I N E S S  +  R E G U L AT I O N

2:00p – 2:50p  |  318
Legal Challenges of the  
Maturing Cannabis Industry
Louis Magazzu
C U LT I VAT I O N  +  B R A N D S

2:00p – 2:50p  |  319
Refining and Expanding  
Your Operation
Rusty Wilenkin
N J  CA N N A B I S  I N D U ST RY

2:00p – 3:30p  |  expo floor
High Society: Exploring the  
Heart of Cannabis Culture
Steve “Big Certz”, Darrin Chandler,  
John Dockery
CA N N A P R E N E U R

3:00p – 3:50p  |  317
Elevating Weird Brains:  
The Stoner Community as  
Subject Matter Experts  
Riley Kirk
B U S I N E S S  +  R E G U L AT I O N

3:00p – 3:50p  |  318
Getting Open and Ramping Up
Chris Feduccia, Harrison Rosenblum
C U LT I VAT I O N  +  B R A N D S

3:00p – 3:50p  |  319
The MSO Dilemma: Achieving  
Balance Between Operational  
Goals and Local Appeal
Richard Proud
N J  CA N N A B I S  I N D U ST RY


